
DAY DATE AM PM

Saturday 9/17/2022 11 3 Worlds Qld Enduro Champs

Sunday 9/18/2022 2 10 Worlds

Saturday 9/24/2022 14 6 Worlds Kozii Iron Classic

Sunday 9/25/2022 12 Res Worlds

Saturday 10/01/2022 5 4

Sunday 10/02/2022 7 1

Monday 10/03/2022 Vol 8 Queen's Birthday

Saturday 10/08/2022 9 13 Proficiency #3

Sunday 10/09/2022 10 2

Saturday 10/15/2012 3 11 Coolangatta Gold Youth Surf Boats

Sunday 10/16/2022 14 6 Coolangatta Gold

Saturday 10/22/2022 4 12

Sunday 10/23/2022 1 5

Saturday 10/29/2022 7 8 Oceans 38 R1

Sunday 10/30/2022 13 9 PDB Masters

Saturday 11/05/2022 11 3 Navy Series R1 Kozii Iron Classic

Sunday 11/06/2022 2 10 Proficiency #4 Lil Dudes

Saturday 11/12/2022 6 4 GCCT U11-14 QCup R1

Sunday 11/13/2022 14 12

Saturday 11/19/2022 1 5 Ocean 38 R2 QLD Beach series Ocean Thunder R2

Sunday 11/20/2022 7 8

Saturday 11/26/2022 9 13 Interbranch

Sunday 11/27/2022 10 3 Interbranch

Saturday 12/03/2022 11 2 QLD Beach Series Summer of Surf

Sunday 12/04/2022 4 6

Saturday 12/10/2022 12 14 Proficiency #5 Ocean Thunder R2 Oceans 38 R3

Sunday 12/11/2022 7 1 PDB - Water

Saturday 12/17/2022 5 8

Sunday 12/18/2022 13 9 QCup Rd 2 & Youth

Saturday 12/24/2022 3 10

Sunday 12/25/2022 Vol Vol Christmas Day

Monday 12/26/2022 2 6 Boxing Day

Saturday 12/31/2022 4 11

Sunday 1/01/2023 Vol 14 New Years Day

Monday 1/02/2023 7 1

Saturday 1/07/2023 12 5 QLD Beach Series Ocean Thunder R3

Sunday 1/08/2023 9 8

Saturday 1/14/2023 13 10 Navy Series R2
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Sunday 1/15/2023 2 11

Saturday 1/21/2023 3 6 PDB Surf Resc

Sunday 1/22/2023 14 4

Thursday 1/26/2023 Vol 7 Australia Day

Saturday 1/28/2023 1 Res PDB Youth Q State selection Boats SOS Murphy Builders

Sunday 1/29/2023 8 5 PDB Youth QCup R3 SOS Murphy Builders

Saturday 2/04/2023 10 9 State Surf Resc Ocean Thunder R4 Nutri Grain Next Gen

Sunday 2/05/2023 12 13 State Surf Resc Nutri Grain Next Gen

Saturday 2/11/2023 11 2 PDB Branch ASRL Open Summer of Surf

Sunday 2/12/2023 1 3 PDB Branch ASRL Open

Saturday 2/18/2023 6 14 State Youth

Sunday 2/19/2023 4 8 State Youth

Saturday 2/25/2023 9 Rov State Senior

Sunday 2/26/2023 5 7 State Senior

Saturday 3/04/2023 2 10

Sunday 3/05/2023 3 12

Saturday 3/11/2023 13 1 State Board

Sunday 3/12/2023 11 14 State Board

Saturday 3/18/2023 4 5

Sunday 3/19/2023 6 7

Saturday 3/25/2023 8 2 Aussies Youth

Sunday 3/26/2023 12 9 Aussies Youth

Saturday 4/01/2023 1 3 Aussies

Sunday 4/02/2023 Res 10 Aussies

Friday 4/07/2023 13 14 Good Friday

Saturday 4/08/2023 5 4 Easter Saturday

Sunday 4/09/2023 11 7 Easter Sunday

Monday 4/10/2023 9 12 Easter Monday

Saturday 4/15/2023 8 6

Sunday 4/16/2023 2 1

Saturday 4/22/2023 3 14

Sunday 4/23/2023 5 13

Tuesday 4/25/2023 Vol 10 ANZAC Day

Saturday 4/29/2023 4 7

Sunday 4/30/2023 12 9

Monday 5/01/2023 11 3 Labour Day

Saturday 5/06/2023 6 8 IRB R1

Sunday 5/07/2023 1 Exec
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